
From: Karyna Shuliak < 

To: Carmen Zhang  

Subject: Re: Follow up: To Dear Karyna Shuliak PI from King patio furniture factory,Carmen. 

Date: Wed, 14 Mar 2018 05:38:19 +0000 

Dear Carmen, 

You are very lucky to have such a warm weather! We are still in the winter temperature and just had a some 
snow today. 

In regards to the payment, I haven't sent it yet, so it must have been another customer. 

I will include you in the email with our financial and shipping coordinators, so that everyone is on the same 
page. 

Best regards, 

Karyna 

On Mar 14, 2018, at 1:08 AM, Carmen Zhang > wrote: 

Hi My Dear Karyna, 

Good day --
Today our accountant told me one payment till now no sure from which customer,So ask us to check with the 
customer.May I know it is for you or not?If yes, Please kindly send me the bank receipt.Then I can reply to our 
accountant soon. Thanks in advance. 

Because I sent the PI to you is Mar,12th.Today is Mar,14th,So I guess maybe from you.lf not,When you arrange 
the payment,Please kindly send me the bank receipt.Thanks. 

By the way, What is the weather like in your city now. Our city is about 21-26 C today. A little like summer. 
Your early is appreciated. 
Best Regards. 

Carmen 
* If you want more fast reply, please kindly add my Whatsapp/wecha 24hours online!!! 
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I&#A: 'Karyna Shuliak' < 

t To Dear Karyna Shuliak PI from King patio furniture factory,Carmen. 

Hi Dear Dear Karyna, 

Good day. 
Thank you for your swift reply. 
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Attached is the PI about you selected items with our bank information,Please kindly check it,Once you 
arranged the deposit,Please kindly send me the bank slip,Then we can arrange to produce soon. 

And the production time is about 50days,And if can early a little,Then I will let you know in advance. 

Waiting for your reply. 
Best Regards. 

Carmen 
* If you want more fast reply, please kindly add my Whatsapp/wechat 0086-18144737387. 24hours online!!! 
Miss Carmen - Export Director 

T: I • I • 
Skype: I W: 

Foshan King Patio Furniture Co., Ltd. Add.: Lecong industrial Zone, Shunde, Foshan, China 
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t Re: To Dear Karyna Shuliak quotation from King patio furniture factory,Carmen. 

lin: X 

Dear Carmen, 

Thank you very much for providing the quote. I would like to order the following sets, that I copied from your 
quotation with the amount mentioned in it. Once the order is placed, I will put you in touch with our shipping 
coordinator, Mrs.Daphne Wallace, who will provide the necessary instructions for the shipping. Could you 
please provide the payment details and the timing for the furniture to be ready to ship? 

Thank you! 

Karyna 
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On Mar 6, 2018, at 4:05 AM, Carmen Zhang < wrote: 

<Quotation sheet K20012 Mar,6,2018.xls> 
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